e: LMAperformance@btinternet.com t: 08454 304404 (lo-call)
LMA HOSE FITTINGS
DESCRIPTION PART No.
RETAIL RETAIL
EXC. VAT INC. VAT
3.29
3.30
3.31
Hose Fitting Electric Fan Thermostat Kits
Threaded Hose Take-off to Spout
22
FAN CAPILLARY KIT - ADJUST BETWEEN 60C-120C CF305 £22.50 £26.44
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 13mm HOSE ID* CF306/13 £29.95 £35.19
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 16mm HOSE ID* CF306/16 £29.95 £35.19
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 19mm HOSE ID* CF306/19 £29.95 £35.19
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 25mm HOSE ID* CF306/25 £29.95 £35.19
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 30mm HOSE ID* CF306/30 £29.95 £35.19
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 32mm HOSE ID* CF306/32 £29.95 £35.19
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 35mm HOSE ID* CF306/35 £31.95 £37.54
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 38mm HOSE ID* CF306/38 £33.95 £39.89
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 40mm HOSE ID* CF306/40 £35.95 £42.24
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 45mm HOSE ID* CF306/45 £37.95 £44.59
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 50mm HOSE ID* CF306/50 £39.95 £46.94
* Sensor turns on at 95C & off at 85C.
3.28.2 Hose fitting + Clips + Switch + Relay + Waterproof Connectors
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 13mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/13WC £37.42 £43.97
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 16mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/16WC £37.59 £44.17
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 19mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/19WC £37.77 £44.38
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 25mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/25WC £34.27 £40.27
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 30mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/30WC £35.84 £42.11
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 32mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/32WC £37.42 £43.97
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 35mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/35WC £38.29 £44.99
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 38mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/38WC £40.22 £47.26
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 40mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/40WC £42.14 £49.51
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 45mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/45WC £44.07 £51.78
FAN THERMOSTAT KIT 50mm HOSE ID* + FITTINGS CF306/50WC £45.64 £53.63
* Sensor turns on at 95C & off at 85C.
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8NPT MALE TO 3mm ID PIPE LMA028/3 2.80 3.29
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8NPT MALE TO 4mm ID PIPE LMA028/4 2.80 3.29
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8NPT MALE TO 5mm ID PIPE LMA028/5 2.80 3.29
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8NPT MALE TO 6mm ID PIPE LMA028/ 2.80 3.29
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8NPT MALE TO 8mm ID PIPE LMA028/8 2.80 3.29
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8NPT MALE TO 10mm ID PIPE LMA028/10 2.80 3.29
HOSE TAKE-OFF 1/8BSP MALE TO 5mm ID PIPE LMA199 3.78 4.44
HOSE TAKE-OFF M18x1.5 MALE TO 13mm ID PIPE LMA090/13 4.20 4.94
HOSE TAKE-OFF M18x1.5 MALE TO 16mm ID PIPE LMA090/16 4.20 4.94
HOSE TAKE-OFF M18x1.5 MALE TO 19mm ID PIPE LMA090/19 4.20 4.94
HOSE TAKE-OFF 5/8UNF MALE TO 13mm ID PIPE LMA550/13 3.85 4.52
HOSE TAKE-OFF 5/8UNF MALE TO 16mm ID PIPE LMA550/16 3.85 4.52
HOSE TAKE-OFF 5/8UNF MALE TO 19mm ID PIPE LMA550/19 3.85 4.52
FIA FUEL DRY BREAK MALE COUPLING @ 1/8NPT LMA570 17.19 20.20
FIA FUEL DRY BREAK FEMALE COUPLING LMA571 52.59 61.79
FIA MALE FUEL DRY BREAK 'T' KIT TO 6mm PUSH ON LMA572 31.14 36.59
FIA MALE FUEL DRY BREAK 'T' KIT TO 8mm PUSH ON LMA573 31.14 36.59
FIA MALE FUEL DRY BREAK 'T' KIT TO 10mm PUSH ON LMA574 31.74 37.29
FIA MALE FUEL DRY BREAK 'T' KIT TO -6 BZP FITTING LMA575 30.18 35.46
FIA MALE FUEL DRY BREAK 'T' KIT TO -6 ALLY FITTING LMA576 41.04 48.22
Fuel System ‘FIA’ Dry Break Coupling Kits